=4 Replaces Jacobsen Greens King 422

ﬁn Parts
Cutting Unit

" Basket & Shields

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Jacobsen Greens King 422

Hﬁn Parts
Cutting Unit
~  5isker s Shields
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
241827,
1 R241827 446136 Bracket - LH Grass Catcher 1
241828,
2 R241828 453023 Bracket - RH Grass Catcher 1
3 R3000053 3000053 Plate - Grass Shield 2
4 R3008974 3008974 Rubber Bumper 2
343616,
5 R343616 143102 Stud 2
3005692,
365009, I
6 R365009 365170, Knob - Adjusting Roller 2
441674
400112,
7 R400112 400114 Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 2
8 R441614 441614 Screw - 5/16-18 x 1 Carriage 2
9 R441677 441677 Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 2
10 R444718 444718 Nut - 5/16-18 Center Lock YZ 4
11 R445781 445781 Nut - 5/16-18 Whiz 2
12 R5003183 5003183 Grass Shield - 22 in 1
12 R5003184 5003184 Grass Shield - 18 in 1
12 R5003185 5003185 Grass Shield - 26 in 1
3253-3,
13 R3253-3 446128, Washer - Lock 1/4 2
446130
14 R101544 68122 Grass Catcher - Fits 18 in 1
14 R101549 68123 Grass Catcher - Fits 22 in 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Jacobsen Greens King 422

Hﬁﬂ Parts
Cutting Unit

" Basket & Shields

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
14 R101548 68124 Grass Catcher - Fits 26 in 1
366852,

15 R471219 471219 Zerk - Grease 2

16 R453023 453023 Washer - Flat 1/4 2

17 R443102 443102 Nut - 1/4-20 Yellow Zinc 2
2000072,

18 R2000072 471219 Bracket - Roller 2
364441,

19 R364441 366641 Washer - Flat 5/16x7/8 2
446134, .

20 R446136 446136 Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc 4

21 R443106 443106 Nut - 5/16-18 Y/Zinc Plated 2

22 R352737 352737 Screw - Set 1/4 x 7/8 Sq Head 2
343616, .

23 R461339 161339 Pin - Grooved Roller Bkt 2

24 R441674 441674 Screw - 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 Carriage 2
352737,

25 R400190 200190 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 GR5 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




